



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 288 of 2025

SMT. ANJU MAHANT *versus* MAYA DAS

Order Sheet

20/11/2025	Mr. Vishvanath Prasad Shrivastava, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Pawan Kumar Kashyap, counsel for the respondent. Learned counsel for the appellant is granted six weeks' time to file proper paper book as per Rule 181 of the High Court of Chhattisgarh Rules, 2007. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
H.L. Sahu	