



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA(MAT) No. 288 of 2025

SMT. ANJU MAHANT *versus* MAYA DAS

Order Sheet

27/01/2026	Mr. Vishvanath Prasad Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. As prayed, 2 weeks' time is granted to rectify the defect. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) JUDGE